
23-mar-12

CATALOGO MORSETTIERE

LANSING

x

ARTICOLO: KLMR1057-000

TERMINAL

3738437

423125

50011887

CLARK

LANSING

SCHABMULLE
R

25 62 +x + 21 x

ARTICOLO: KLMR1082-000

MORSETTIERA 2PERNI M6

8013224

250728

0393573903

50011898

WAGNER

STEINBOCK

LANSING

SCHABMULLE
R

74 74 +x + 23

x

ARTICOLO: KLMR1055-000

TERMINAL - MORSETTIERA 4 
PERNI M10

8405529

9033348

0393573902

50011922

WAGNER

KALMAR

LANSING

SCHABMULLE
R

108 108 +x + 30 x

ARTICOLO: KLMR1046-000

MORSETTIERA - 
BLOCCHETTO ISOLANTE

1006793-001 LANSING

LINDE

37 48 +x + 23

x

ARTICOLO: KLMR1006-000

MORSETTIERA

2132391020

15901885

LANSING

BOSCH

85 96 +x + 31
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